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Anton Eriksson
Erik Nilsson

Elias Elfving
Mille Dybro
William Forslund
Rebecka Johansson
Alva Kvarnstrom
Melker Rundqvist
Julia Géransson
Lina Lennestal
Ture Rodling

den 31 augusti 2023

Skoghalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Skoghalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

S1

32
30
31
31
34
33
39
31
35
32
35

S2

29
28
27
36
34
33
33
36
38
36
39

33
29
33
31
29
34
33
34
33
42
32

33
30
31
33
35
33
32
39
31
33
35

S5

29
32
36
30
29
32
32
38
37
35
36

S6

29
31
27
33
32
39
33
33
36
31
35

Sida

28
31
35
31
35
33
34
33
32
35
32

1

S8

29
31
31
31
34
32
32
32
36
32
36

av

30
33
32
30
35
37
33
28
30
37
33

S10 S11 S:a

30
34

33
38

332
337
283
286
297
367
371
304
308
313
313

Snitt

30,2
30,6
31,4
31,8
33,0
33,4
33,7
33,8
34,2
34,8
34,8



